REGIONAL SUMMARY
June 2020

Norfolk MC

MADISON, PIERCE & STANTON COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade
Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Senices
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Senices

Educational Senices

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Senices

Other Senvices (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%  Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-20
Preliminary

28,853

27,364
1,489
5.2

25,868

*kkkk

46
21
1,252

*kkkk
1,207
3,154
1,132

*kkkk
1,062

*kkkk

619
94

*kkkk

377
3,818

*kkkk

1,940

866
219
568
3,602

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

May-20
Revised

27,776

26,800
976
3.5

25,417

*kkkk

44

21
1,179
*kkkk
1,182
3,097
1,120
*kkkk
1,042
*kkkk
608
92

*kkkk

382
3,752

*kkkk

1,906

846
217
566
3,614

Jun-19

27,871

27,022
849
3.0

25,924

*kkkk

41
20
1,292

*kkkk
1,292
3,132
1,060

*kkkk
1,059

*kkkk

590
102

*kkkk

353
3,791

*kkkk

1,877

874
230
755
3,512

Month
Change

1,077

564
513
1.7

450

*kkkk

2
0
74

kkkkk

26
57
12

*kkkk

20

Kkkkk

11
2

*kkkk

66

*kkkk

35
21

-12

Year Ago
Change

982

342
640
2.2

kkkkk

*kkkk

29

*kkkk

24
27

*kkkk

63

-11
-187
90



