## **REGIONAL SUMMARY**

June 2020



## **Norfolk MC**

MADISON, PIERCE & STANTON COUNTIES

	Jun-20 Preliminary	May-20 Revised	Jun-19	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	28,853	27,776	27,871	1,077	982
Employment	27,364	26,800	27,022	564	342
Unemployment	1,489	976	849	513	640
Unemployment Rate	5.2	3.5	3.0	1.7	2.2
Nonfarm Employment	25,868	25,417	25,924	450	-56
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	****	****	****	****	****
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	46	44	41	2	5
Utilities	21	21	20	0	1
Construction	1,252	1,179	1,292	74	-40
Manufacturing	****	****	****	****	****
Wholesale Trade	1,207	1,182	1,292	26	-85
Retail Trade	3,154	3,097	3,132	57	22
Transportation and Warehousing	1,132	1,120	1,060	12	72
Information	****	****	****	****	****
Finance and Insurance	1,062	1,042	1,059	20	3
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	****	****	****	****	****
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	619	608	590	11	29
Management of Companies and Enterprises	94	92	102	2	-8
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services	****	****	****	****	****
Educational Services	377	382	353	-5	24
Health Care and Social Assistance	3,818	3,752	3,791	66	27
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	****	****	****	****	****
Accommodation and Food Services	1,940	1,906	1,877	35	63
Other Services (except Public Administration)	866	846	874	21	-8
Federal Government	219	217	230	2	-11
State Government	568	566	755	2	-187
Local Government	3,602	3,614	3,512	-12	90

<sup>\*\*\*\*\*</sup> Data not available due to disclosure suppression.